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The MJA Company

1. Diamond Polished Floors

1285 Main Street - Ellicott Development
141 Elm St. Montante Development

199 Scott Street - Ellicott Development
491 Elmgrove Road, Greece NY

Allegany State Park - Quaker Lakes Bathhouse

Amphenol Aerospace

Bailey Fire Hall

Barrel Factory Distillery

BHS Food Service, retail store
BOCES, Ellicottville Campus
Bradford Properties

Brawdy Construction

Brooke & Whittle

Buffalo Cryo

Buffalo Filter

Buffalo Wire

Cabela's New Build, Cheektowaga NY
Cave of the Winds Pavilion
Cheektowaga Police and Courts
Chipotle Restaurant, Rochester
Cornell University, Morrison Hall
Cummins, Inc.

Cummins, Inc.

Dollar General - Grant St.

Don Tequila restaurant

Dunkirk CSD

Dunn Tire

Fashion Outlet of Niagara Falls
Fingerlakes Casino

First Order Survey Repair

Good Times of Olean

Gordon Foods

Grand Island CSD, Tech Building
Hunter Machine

JCPenny - Rochester area
K-Technologies

Larkin District Filling Station
Lewiston Fire Company Number 1
Lockhouse Distillery

MacArthur Elementary School, Binghamton NY
Mahle Behr USA, Inc.

Manning Squires Hennig Office
Masonic Temple

Match Marketing Group

Maytag Laundromat

Miller Residence

Monroe County Fleet Center
Morgood Tools

Nardin Academy

Niagara County Produce - Grind Only
Niagara Falls State Park Gift Shop
Niagara Fresh Fruit

Niagara Power Reservoir
Nordstrom Rack

NYSP - Cave of the Winds
Polymer Conversions

Praxair

Premier Gourmet
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Square Feet

19,500
740
35,500
3,840
1,980

202,000

3,300
5,200
3,600
2,500

10,000
3,150
6,000

600
3,600
1,600

25,100
1,200
6,800

970
2,500
9,700

37,190
8,900
2,375
2,400
3,000
1,900
2,000

400
7,900
5,600

15,000
8,600

21,000
5,000
1,350
8,200

800

70,000
3,880
2,140
2,000
3,000
1,715

800
2,150
6,000
3,500

31,880
2,125
2,250
2,950
6,460
1,320
3,500

12,300
5,175

Additional
Projects

20112012

Premier Wine & Spirits

ProCuts, Penfield NY

Rich Products- Dolly's Café

RIT - Rosica Hall

Roycroft Power Station

Sun Orchard Fruit Company

SUNY Brockport, Tower Fine Arts
SUNY College of Technology, Alfred State
SUNY Potsdam - Rehab Maxcy Hall
Sweet Home CSD Concession Stand
Tapestry Expansion

Thermal Fisher

Towne Mini, Clarence NY

Try-It Distributors

2. Epoxy Coatings
4581 Genesee Street
500 Corporate Parkway Entrance
Allegany State Park - Quaker Lakes Bathhouse
Basil GMC Buick

Benderson Development
Bridgestone APM

Brighton Eggert Animal Clinic
Buffalo Courts Holding Center
Calspan

Canisius College

Cardinal Health

Chautaqua Nursing Home

Colonel Ward Pump Station, Buffalo NY
Community Health Center of Niagara
Derrick Corporation

Evans Brant CSD

Fidelis Care

Flying Bison

Ford Gum

Gooding and Company

HF Darling Inc.

HFW Industries

HVR Advanced Power Components
Jiffy Tite Manufacturing

Kee Safety Expansion

Kee Safety

Keller Technology Corporation

Key Bank

Key Safety

K-Technologies

Lockhouse Distillery

Maid of the Mist Boat Decks
Mercedes Benz of Buffalo
Millennium Pipeline

Modern Disposal Vehicle Wash
Moore Basement

Niagara Chocolates

QuaDPharma

Resurgence Brewing Company
Rich Products Basement Corridors
Rich Products Docks and Corridors
Rich Products Training Kitchen
Russell Farms

2014|2015 | 2016

20,450
1,600
5,000
2,150
2,700
1,700

17,200
6,500
7,900
2,100

20,100

240,000
4,800

18,000

Square Feet

2,575
600
1,050
2,000
4,150
950
3,600
5,800
1,800
2,900
600
5,380
2,600
2,100
2,600
10,800
9,800
540
6,000
400
420
1,950
1,570
2,700
2,480
1,010
2,475
2,740
23,500
2,000
1,370
4,800
8,100
1,900
2,500
3,500
5,800
3,750
800
10,800
4,200
2,200
1,100

MJA-17-0988.07



!MJA S LU 5011 | 2012 (2003 2014 2015 | 2016
The MJA Company PrOJGCtS

2. Epoxy Coatings (Cont.) Square Feet 4. Concrete Dustproofing Square Feet
Save-A-Lot 490 Bridgestone APM 54,250
Scheid Architectural Office 1,500 Carquest 6,100
Sealing Devices, Inc. Inc. 3,700 Cayuga Dairy 57,000
SOHO Bar 2,435 Costco Rochester 1,000
Spruce Haven Farms 1,650 Derrick Corp 10,000
Sun Orchard Fruit Company 1,500 Desiderio's 32,000
SUNY at Buffalo, Fronczak Hall 3,600 Gordon Foods 39,000
SUNY at Buffalo, Kapoor Hall 3,095 Goya Foods 63,000
SUNY at Buffalo, UB Red Jacket Dining Hall 1,800 HDM Hydraulics 22,000
SUNY at Oswego, Piez Hall 2,950 Hinsdale, NY - Duggan & Duggan 1,800
Sy Foods 1,280 James Desiderio's Wholesale Produce 34,500
Thomann Asphalt 4,375 Leather Warehouse 20,000
Union Go Dairy LLC 637 MacArthur Elementary School, Binghamton NY 12,000
VA Hospital 2,600 Niagara County Produce 50,000
Victor Subaru 1,750 Pero Family Farms 3,000
3. Hardener/Densifier Square Feet Eiilr’] ﬁfggﬁg’ttse rNY 2253:888
Audubon Machinery Corporation 3,000 Sealing Devices, Inc. Inc. 17,600
Bob Weaver Motorsports 2,100 Simmers Crane Design & Service 15,200
Buffalo News 3,500 Sun Orchard Apples 24,000
Cayuga Dairy 57,000 Sun Orchard Fruit Company 10,200
CSM (25 Depot St.) 12,000 Unifrax 37,500
DiPizio Construction 10,500
East Aurora Fire Hall 8,000 5. Crack Repair Linear Feet
Eastman Commons 5,600 APP Pharmaceuticals 4,850
FedEx, Chili NY 102,000 Buffalo Arts 80
FedEx, Victor NY 240,000 Buffalo Transportation Museum 200
FedEx, Hamburg NY 315,000 Cardinal Health 170
FedEx, Utica 20,000 Larkin Building 7th Floor 2,000
Fire Training Academy Erie County 5,300 Larkin Filling Station Restaurant 110
Gateway Train Station 4,500 MacArthur Elementary School, Binghamton NY 5,850
Goodyear Tire Store 3,100 McGard Expansion 6,560
Grand Island CSD, Bus Garage 10,000 Niagara County Produce 190
Grand Island CSD, Tech Building 26,000 Niagara Transformer LBM 100
Graphic Controls 1,200 Noco, Williamsville NY 65
Hull Electric 4,400 Perm Clip Products 250
Keller Technology Corporation 1,600 Premier Gourmet 250
Ken's Sales and Service 8,500 Robinson Products 295
L.L. Bean, Victor NY 30,000 Seal & Design 400
McGard Expansion 69,100 Sealing Devices, Inc. 275
Monroe County Fleet Center 49,000 Sears Warehouse - CBRE Buffalo 1,551
Nardin Academy 1,700 Starline USA 70
Newstead Firehall 4,700 Valu Home Center 70
Niagara Transformer 1,100 i . i
Pepboys Colvin Rd. 440 6. Control Joint & Saw Cut Filling Linear Feet
Plumbers Hall, Orchard Park NY 1,600 Amphenol Aerospace 30,000
Portville Bus Garage 2,000 Big Ditch Brewing Company 550
S&H Machine 4,000 Bryant and Stratton College 1,200
Seal and Design 10,000 FedEx, Hamburg NY 26,000
Sealing Devices, Inc. 17,600 FedEx, Buffalo Airport Station 22,000
Sun Orchard Fruit Company 3,550 FedEx, Williamsville NY 2,530
Unifrax 40,320 Glenwood Beer Distributors 3,200
Upstate Niagara Power Storage 4,600 Gordon Foods 2,540
Victor Subaru 2,500 Grand Island CSD 2,500
Zeigler Honda 14,900 GuildCraft 645
James Desiderio's Wholesale Produce 5,200
Jiffy Tite Manufacturing 420
K-Technologies 500
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6. Control Joint & Saw Cut Filling (Cont.)  Linear Feet
MacArthur Elementary School, Binghamton NY 14,600

McGard 10,600
Niagara Fresh Fruit 340
Perm Clip Products 100
Premier Gourmet 850
Robinson Products 590
Sealing Devices, Inc. 2,600
Unifrax 6,900
7. Surface Repair Square Feet
1285 Main Street - Ellicott Development 450
199 Scott Street - Ellicott Development 2,500
Astronics 1,000
CBRE - UPS Warehouse 5,600
Columbus McKinnon 100
Derrick Corporation 1,000
Eastview Plaza 135
Express Lunch Shop 385
Express Store - Fashion Outlet Mall 1,200
Fashion Outlet of Niagara Falls 1,900
Good Times of Olean 780
Grand Island CSD HS 750
Irving Fire Hall 7,000
JCPenney 450
JCPenney - Amherst 55
JCPenney - Rochester area 6,500
Keller Technology Corporation 1,750
Larkin Square 550
Lifetime Health - Hamburg 190
Lifetime Health - Sweethome 265
Lowe's, Hamburg NY 160
Midtown Tire 56,500
NF Airbase - Jet fuel ringwall 260
Niagara Chocolates 550
Perm Clip Products 500
Savarino - Mississippi Street Properties 600
Sealing Devices, Inc. Inc. 7,000
Sears Warehouse - CBRE Buffalo 1,842
Spruce Haven Dairy Farm 250
Syracuse University Cafeteria 300

8. Underlayments & Toppings Square Feet

199 Scott St., Buffalo Cryo 100
395 Fillmore Ave - Ledge Creek Development 21,000
Buffalo State College Press Box 150
Express Store - Fashion Outlet Mall 8,900
Fashion Outlet Mall 780
Intergrow Greenhouses 3,400
Larkin Building Entrance 250
National Grid-Ledgecreek 1,100
Roosevelt Park 600
Seneca Nations Bingo Hall 2,600
Spinneybeck 1,050
UB Hayes Hall 18,000
9. Concrete Leveling / Walkway Safety Square Feet
AmeriConnect 650
Astronics 100
Costanzo's Bakery N/A

Add|t!ona| 2011 ( 2012 | 2013|2014 | 2015 | 2016
Projects

Cummins, Inc. 450
Davidson Road Optical 100
Geico, Amherst 150
Lifetime Health - Hamburg 75
Lifetime Health - Sweethome 150
Niagara Chocolates 1,400
Perry's Ice Cream 180
Pioneer Credit Recovery 100
Sealing Devices, Inc. Inc. 100
Sear's Warehouse 375

10. Decorative Coloring/Staining Square Feet

Club Helium 2,100
Express Lunch Shop 385
Hampton Inn 1,400
Harley Davidson Showroom 3,400
Helium Comedy Club 2,600
Johnnie B Wiley Sports Pavilion 3,500
Kenilworth United Church of Christ 550
Ken's Sales and Service 8,500
Lancaster Police Department 7,000
Larkin Building 840
Larkin Square Shuffleboard Courts 625
Lockhouse Distillery 800
Peace Bridge Plaza 6,800
Sam's Club, Niagara Falls NY 700
Seneca Falls Municipal Building 2,800
Sunset Bar & Grill, Wilson NY 4,250
SUNY at Buffalo, UB Red Jacket Dining Hall 10,500
Walden Galleria Mall Entrances 3,200
Walden Galleria Mall 4,365
West Webster Fire Hall 2,600

11. Design Consultation

Good Times of Olean

Larkin Square Shuffleboard Courts
NYSP - Cave of the Winds

Rich Products

Roycroft Power Station

Spruce Haven Farms

UB Concrete Canoe

12. Cleaning, Maintenance

& Stain Removal Square Feet

Basil Toyota 12,300
Benchmark 3,950
Bryant and Stratton College 6,100
Darwin Martin House 11,800
Larkin Filling Station Restaurant 1,300
Niko Driveway 1,100
13. Terrazzo Restoration Square Feet
1350 Eggert Road 6,700
Benchmark Maple Road, Amherst NY 1,985
Genesee Community College 8,500
Greystone Building 3,375

Total Concrete Renovation, Repair,
Restoration and Treatment 2011-2016

Square Feet: 3.1 Million (65 football fields)
Linear Feet: 157,201 (29.8 miles)
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