

1. Diamond Polished Floors	Square Feet
1285 Main Street – Ellicott Development	19,500
141 Elm St. Montante Development	740
199 Scott Street – Ellicott Development	35,500
491 Elmgrove Road, Greece NY	3,840
Allegany State Park - Quaker Lakes Bathho	
Amphenol Aerospace	202,000
Bailey Fire Hall	3,300
Barrel Factory Distillery	5,200
BHS Food Service, retail store	3,600
BOCES, Ellicottville Campus	2,500
Bradford Properties	10,000
Brawdy Construction	3,150
Brooke & Whittle	6,000
Buffalo Cryo	600
Buffalo Filter	3,600
Buffalo Wire	1,600
Cabela's New Build, Cheektowaga NY	25,100
Cave of the Winds Pavilion	1,200
Cheektowaga Police and Courts	6,800
Chipotle Restaurant, Rochester	970
Cornell University, Morrison Hall	2,500
Cummins, Inc.	9,700
Cummins, Inc.	37,190
Dollar General - Grant St.	8,900
Don Tequila restaurant	2,375
Dunkirk CSD Dunn Tire	2,400 3,000
Fashion Outlet of Niagara Falls	1,900
Fingerlakes Casino	2,000
First Order Survey Repair	400
Good Times of Olean	7,900
Gordon Foods	5,600
Grand Island CSD, Tech Building	15,000
Hunter Machine	8,600
JCPenny – Rochester area	21,000
K-Technologies	5,000
Larkin District Filling Station	1,350
Lewiston Fire Company Number 1	8,200
Lockhouse Distillery	800
MacArthur Elementary School, Binghamtor	
Mahle Behr USA, Inc.	3,880
Manning Squires Hennig Office	2,140
Masonic Temple	2,000
Match Marketing Group	3,000
Maytag Laundromat	1,715
Miller Residence	800
Monroe County Fleet Center	2,150
Morgood Tools	6,000
Nardin Academy	3,500
Niagara County Produce - Grind Only	31,880
Niagara Falls State Park Gift Shop	2,125
Niagara Fresh Fruit	2,250
Niagara Power Reservoir	2,950
Nordstrom Rack	6,460
NYSP – Cave of the Winds	1,320
Polymer Conversions	3,500
Praxair	12,300
Premier Gourmet	5 1 7 5

Premier Gourmet

Additional	2011	2012	2012	2014	2015	2016
Projects	COII	COIC	COTT	2014	CULL	2010

Premier Wine & Spirits ProCuts, Penfield NY Rich Products- Dolly's Café RIT – Rosica Hall Roycroft Power Station Sun Orchard Fruit Company SUNY Brockport, Tower Fine Arts SUNY College of Technology, Alfred State SUNY College of Technology, Alfred State SUNY Potsdam – Rehab Maxcy Hall Sweet Home CSD Concession Stand Tapestry Expansion	20,450 1,600 5,000 2,150 2,700 1,700 17,200 6,500 7,900 2,100 20,100
Thermal Fisher Towne Mini, Clarence NY Try-It Distributors	240,000 4,800 18,000
2. Epoxy Coatings Sq	uare Feet
4581 Genesee Street	2,575
500 Corporate Parkway Entrance	600
Allegany State Park - Quaker Lakes Bathhouse	
Basil GMC Buick	2,000
Benderson Development	4,150
Bridgestone APM Brighton Eggert Animal Clinic	950 3,600
Buffalo Courts Holding Center	5,800
Calspan	1,800
Canisius College	2,900
Cardinal Health	600
Chautaqua Nursing Home	5,380
Colonel Ward Pump Station, Buffalo NY	2,600
Community Health Center of Niagara	2,100
Derrick Corporation	2,600
Evans Brant CSD	10,800
Fidelis Care	9,800
Flying Bison	540
Ford Gum	6,000
Gooding and Company	400
HF Darling Inc.	420
HFW Industries	1,950
HVR Advanced Power Components	1,570
Jiffy Tite Manufacturing Kee Safety Expansion	2,700 2,480
Kee Safety	1,010
Keller Technology Corporation	2,475
Key Bank	2,740
Key Safety	23,500
K-Technologies	2,000
Lockhouse Distillery	1,370
Maid of the Mist Boat Decks	4,800
Mercedes Benz of Buffalo	8,100
Millennium Pipeline	1,900
Modern Disposal Vehicle Wash	2,500
Moore Basement	3,500
Niagara Chocolates	5,800
QuaDPharma Resurgence Brewing Company	3,750 800
Resurgence Brewing Company Rich Products Basement Corridors	800 10,800
Rich Products Docks and Corridors	4,200
Rich Products Training Kitchen	2,200
Russell Farms	1,100
	,

5,175



2.	Epoxy	Coatings ((Cont.)	
		o o a cingo		

Save-A-Lot	490
Scheid Architectural Office	1,500
Sealing Devices, Inc. Inc.	3,700
SOHO Bar	2,435
Spruce Haven Farms	1,650
Sun Orchard Fruit Company	1,500
SUNY at Buffalo, Fronczak Hall	3,600
SUNY at Buffalo, Kapoor Hall	3,095
SUNY at Buffalo, UB Red Jacket Dining Hall	1,800
SUNY at Oswego, Piez Hall	2,950
Sy Foods	1,280
Thomann Asphalt	4,375
Union Go Dairy LLC	637
VA Hospital	2,600
Victor Subaru	1,750

3. Hardener/Densifier

	Oquare i cet
Audubon Machinery Corporation	3,000
Bob Weaver Motorsports	2,100
Buffalo News	3,500
Cayuga Dairy	57,000
CSM (25 Depot St.)	12,000
DiPizio Construction	10,500
East Aurora Fire Hall	8,000
Eastman Commons	5,600
FedEx, Chili NY	102,000
FedEx, Victor NY	240,000
FedEx, Hamburg NY	315,000
FedEx, Utica	20,000
Fire Training Academy Erie County	5,300
Gateway Train Station	4,500
Goodyear Tire Store	3,100
Grand Island CSD, Bus Garage	10,000
Grand Island CSD, Tech Building	26,000
Graphic Controls	1,200
Hull Electric	4,400
Keller Technology Corporation	1,600
Ken's Sales and Service	8,500
L.L. Bean, Victor NY	30,000
McGard Expansion	69,100
Monroe County Fleet Center	49,000
Nardin Academy	1,700
Newstead Firehall	4,700
Niagara Transformer	1,100
Pepboys Colvin Rd.	440
Plumbers Hall, Orchard Park NY	1,600
Portville Bus Garage	2,000
S&H Machine	4,000
Seal and Design	10,000
Sealing Devices, Inc.	17,600
Sun Orchard Fruit Company	3,550
Unifrax	40,320
Upstate Niagara Power Storage	4,600
Victor Subaru	2,500
Zeigler Honda	14,900

Additional Projects

Square Feet

Square Feet

4. Concrete Dustproofing	Squa	re Feet
Bridgestone APM		54,250
Carquest		6,100
Cayuga Dairy		57,000
Costco Rochester		1,000
Derrick Corp		10,000
Desiderio's		32,000
Gordon Foods		
		39,000
Goya Foods		63,000
HDM Hydraulics		22,000
Hinsdale, NY – Duggan & Duggan		1,800
James Desiderio's Wholesale Produce		34,500
Leather Warehouse		20,000
MacArthur Elementary School, Binghamton	NY	12,000
Niagara County Produce		50,000
Pero Family Farms		3,000
REI, Rochester NY		28,000
Rich Products		5,200
Sealing Devices, Inc. Inc.		17,600
Simmers Crane Design & Service		15,200
Sun Orchard Apples		24,000
Sun Orchard Fruit Company Unifrax		10,200
Uninax		37,500
5. Crack Repair	Line	ar Feet
APP Pharmaceuticals		4,850
Buffalo Arts		. 80
Buffalo Transportation Museum		200
Cardinal Health		170
Larkin Building 7th Floor		2,000
Larkin Filling Station Restaurant		110
-	NIV	
MacArthur Elementary School, Binghamton	INT	5,850
McGard Expansion		6,560
Niagara County Produce		190
Niagara Transformer LBM		100
Noco, Williamsville NY		65
Perm Clip Products		250
Premier Gourmet		250
Robinson Products		295
Seal & Design		400
Sealing Devices, Inc.		275
Sears Warehouse – CBRE Buffalo		1,551
Starline USA		70
Valu Home Center		70
C. Control Joint & Cour Out Filling	Line	or Foot
6. Control Joint & Saw Cut Filling	Line	ar Feet
Amphenol Aerospace		30,000
Big Ditch Brewing Company		550
Bryant and Stratton College		1,200
FedEx, Hamburg NY		26,000
FedEx, Buffalo Airport Station		22,000
FedEx, Williamsville NY		2,530
Glenwood Beer Distributors		3,200
Gordon Foods		2,540
Grand Island CSD		2,500
GuildCraft		645
James Desiderio's Wholesale Produce		5,200
Jiffy Tite Manufacturing		420
K-Tochnologios		500

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016

K-Technologies

500



6. Control Joint & Saw Cut Filling (Cont.) Lin	ear Feet
MacArthur Elementary School, Binghamton NY	14,600
McGard	10,600
Niagara Fresh Fruit	340
Perm Clip Products	100
Premier Gourmet	850
Robinson Products	590
Sealing Devices, Inc.	2,600
Unifrax	6,900

7 Surface Renair

7. Surface Repair	Square Feet
1285 Main Street – Ellicott Development	450
199 Scott Street – Ellicott Development	2,500
Astronics	1,000
CBRE – UPS Warehouse	5,600
Columbus McKinnon	100
Derrick Corporation	1,000
Eastview Plaza	135
Express Lunch Shop	385
Express Store – Fashion Outlet Mall	1,200
Fashion Outlet of Niagara Falls	1,900
Good Times of Olean	780
Grand Island CSD HS	750
Irving Fire Hall	7,000
JCPenney	450
JCPenney – Amherst	55
JCPenney – Rochester area	6,500
Keller Technology Corporation	1,750
Larkin Square	550
Lifetime Health – Hamburg	190
Lifetime Health – Sweethome	265
Lowe's, Hamburg NY	160
Midtown Tire	56,500
NF Airbase – Jet fuel ringwall	260
Niagara Chocolates	550
Perm Clip Products	500
Savarino – Mississippi Street Properties	600
Sealing Devices, Inc. Inc.	7,000
Sears Warehouse – CBRE Buffalo	1,842
Spruce Haven Dairy Farm	250
Syracuse University Cafeteria	300

8. Underlayments & Toppings

199 Scott St., Buffalo Cryo	100
395 Fillmore Ave - Ledge Creek Development	21,000
Buffalo State College Press Box	150
Express Store – Fashion Outlet Mall	8,900
Fashion Outlet Mall	780
Intergrow Greenhouses	3,400
Larkin Building Entrance	250
National Grid-Ledgecreek	1,100
Roosevelt Park	600
Seneca Nations Bingo Hall	2,600
Spinneybeck	1,050
UB Hayes Hall	18,000

9. Concrete Leveling / Walkway Safety	Square Feet
AmeriConnect	650
Astronics	100
Costanzo's Bakery	N/A

Additional 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 Projects

Cummins, Inc.	450
Davidson Road Optical	100
Geico, Amherst	150
Lifetime Health – Hamburg	75
Lifetime Health – Sweethome	150
Niagara Chocolates	1,400
Perry's Ice Cream	180
Pioneer Credit Recovery	100
Sealing Devices, Inc. Inc.	100
Sear's Warehouse	375
10. Decorative Coloring/Staining Club Helium Express Lunch Shop Hampton Inn Harley Davidson Showroom Helium Comedy Club Johnnie B Wiley Sports Pavilion Kenilworth United Church of Christ Ken's Sales and Service Lancaster Police Department Larkin Building Larkin Square Shuffleboard Courts Lockhouse Distillery Peace Bridge Plaza Sam's Club, Niagara Falls NY Seneca Falls Municipal Building Sunset Bar & Grill, Wilson NY SUNY at Buffalo, UB Red Jacket Dining Hal Walden Galleria Mall West Webster Fire Hall	Square Feet 2,100 385 1,400 3,400 2,600 3,500 550 8,500 7,000 840 625 800 6,800 700 2,800 4,250 1 10,500 3,200 4,365 2,600

11. Design Consultation

Good Times of Olean Larkin Square Shuffleboard Courts NYSP – Cave of the Winds **Rich Products Roycroft Power Station** Spruce Haven Farms UB Concrete Canoe

12. Cleaning, Maintenance & Stain Removal

& Stain Removal	Square Feet
Basil Toyota	12,300
Benchmark	3,950
Bryant and Stratton College	6,100
Darwin Martin House	11,800
Larkin Filling Station Restaurant	1,300
Niko Driveway	1,100

13. Terrazzo Restoration 1350 Eggert Road

		oquaroroot
		6,700
А	Ambarat NIV	1 005

- /
1,985
8,500
3,375

Total Concrete Renovation, Repair, Restoration and Treatment 2011-2016 Square Feet: 3.1 Million (65 football fields) Linear Feet: 157,201 (29.8 miles)

www.theMJAcompany.com • Buffalo, NY: 716-831-7091 • Rochester, NY: 585-713-5808

Square Feet

Square Feet